KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY



6

6

OTIC 508

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

39806

K-43531

STATUTORY WARRANTY DEED

	(Indiv	idual or Corporation)	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER OF THE		to a life estate and R	TCUADD A DOUGT LO
converse and	<u>ue co che remainder</u>		
conveys and warran			. Grantor
the following descr	ribed real property in the County of	Klamath	, Grantee, , Grantee, and State of Oregon.
Man	10 and the Southerly 2 feet	of Lot 11 of 01d Orch	ard
	or, according to the official office of the County Clerk o		
	Sterk of	I Klamath County, Ore	gon.
'92 JAH IS AN 10		an and a state of the state of the	
L			· · · · ·
AR .			
2			
*			
This property is free	of liens and encumbrances, EXCEPT:		
Subject to	reservations and montant	s of record richts	6
of record	and those apparent upon the 1 inage.	and, contracts and/or	I way and easements
	inage.		Liens for infigation
The true considered			
The true consideration	on for this conveyance is \$45,000.	00 (Here comply with	the requirements of ORS 02 020.
DATED this <u>14t</u> resolution of its board	LISE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR ROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A USES. h day of January 19 92 d of directors.		as caused its name to be signed by
Her litt	may in tart	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
for all	may in act		
STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing ir	County of Klamath)ss.	STATE OF OREGON, Count	CKNOWLEDGEMENT
uisd	avof January 10 92	ine loregoing instrume	"It was acknowledged before
by <u>Alchard A.</u>	Douglas for himself rney in Fact for	by day of _	19 and
Ada A. Doug	las	by	and
Judich of	"Caldwell	of a corporation, on behalf of th	
Notary Public for Oregon		Notary Public for Oregan	
(My commission expires: 8	31-45	Jaho shaka a s	
After recording return to:	OFFICIAL SEAL	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	S.
Anastasia a	MY COMMISSION NO. 007236 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 31, 1995	Filed for record at request	of:
amath First Fed.		Viamath O	
43 S.6th St./ NAME, ADDRES	S, ZIP	on this 15th day	ty Title Co. ofJan A.D., 19 _92
Until a change is requested all tax state	ments shall be sent to the following address:	at <u>10:53</u> o'ch in Vol. <u>M92</u> of Evelyn Biehn	ock <u>A.M.</u> and duly recorded <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>826</u>
			County Clerk

Deputy.

LN # 01004 4 2978

Vol. <u>m92</u> Page 826